Team

Pitas Meatsticks
Psycho Rocks
Elevate

The Whetstoners
Talk of The Town
The Eldo

August 12, 2020

ONDNON O

Standings
T/Tr 2020

Lost

VOO UTWNPE

Tie Win %o

WNNPEF OO

.889
778
.650
.333
.300
.136

Streak
Won 5
Won 4
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 3

RF
152
153
164

87

86

83

RA

84
104
104
119
149
165

Diff
68
49
60

-32
-63
-82
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