Standings T/Tr 2020

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	Streak	RF	RA	Diff
Pitas Meatsticks	8	1	0	.889	Won 5	152	84	68
Psycho Rocks	7	2	0	.778	Won 4	153	104	49
Elevate	6	3	1	.650	Won 3	164	104	60
The Whetstoners	2	5	2	.333	Won 1	87	119	-32
Talk of The Town	2	6	2	.300	Lost 2	86	149	-63
The Eldo	0	8	3	.136	Lost 3	83	165	-82